Date
11/8/2016
11/14/2016
12/10/2016
12/16/2016
1/3/2017
1/7/2017
1/10/2017

1/13/2017
1/17/2017
1/21/2017
1/27/2017

2/2/2017

2/9/2017
2/11/2016

2/15/2017
2/16/2017

11/11/2016

11/12/2016

11/18/2016

11/26/2016

Day
Tuesday
Monday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Thursday

Event

Ski Team Meeting
Practice Begins
Grand Rapids Invite
Ely Invite

Proctor Invite
Giants Ridge Invite
Cloquet Invite

Cook County Invite
Two Harbors Invite
Marshall Sprints

Duluth East Invite / LSC

Ely Pursuits
Section 7 Meet
Denfeld Champs

Charlie Banks Relay
MSHSL State Meet

Other Important Events

Friday
Saturday
Friday

Saturday

Check in for Snowflake

Ski Swap

Snowflake Ski Swap
Sale

West Yellowstone Trip

Departs

West Yellowstone Trip

Returns

Location
Mr. DJ's Room D110

Mt Itasca
Hidden Valley
Spirit Mt
Giants Ridge
Pine Valley

Pincushion
Korkki Nordic
Marshall
Snowflake
Hidden Valley
Giants Ridge
Spirit Mt

Giants Ridge
Giants Ridge

Snowflake

Snowflake
Ordean East Middle
School

Ordean East Middle
School

Start Time
3:15:00 PM

11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
10:00:00 AM
4:00:00 PM

11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

1:00:00 PM
10:00:00 AM

7:00:00 PM

9:00:00 AM

5:00:00 PM

Technique

TBD

Classic

5k Skate

5K Classic or Skate
5K Skate

Classic Sprint Relay
1.2X3X2

Classic 5K
Skate 1.2K
5k Skate & 5K Classic
5k Skate & 5K Classic
5k Skate & 5K Classic
5k Classic

3 X4 Skate and
Classic

5k Skate & 5K Classic

Unsold Gear pick-up
12-1 pm

Bus Departs Attending Bus Returns

7:30:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
2:00:00 PM

6:30:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
TBD

6:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

8:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM

5:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

5:00:00 PM
TBD

Notes

Release 11:15 am

Release 1:45 PM

Release 8:45 am

Release 8:45 am

Release at 8:45



