Date	Day	Event	Location	Start Time	Technique	Bus Departs	Attending	Bus Returns	Notes
11/8/2016	Tuesday	Ski Team Meeting	Mr. DJ's Room D110	3:15:00 PM					
11/14/2016	Monday	Practice Begins							
12/10/2016	Saturday	Grand Rapids Invite	Mt Itasca	11:00:00 AM	TBD	7:30:00 AM		6:00:00 PM	
12/16/2016	Friday	Ely Invite	Hidden Valley	11:00:00 AM	Classic	7:00:00 AM		7:00:00 PM	
1/3/2017	Tuesday	Proctor Invite	Spirit Mt	1:00:00 PM	5k Skate	11:30:00 AM		5:00:00 PM	Release 11:15 am
1/7/2017	Saturday	Giants Ridge Invite	Giants Ridge	10:00:00 AM	5K Classic or Skate	7:00:00 AM		7:00:00 PM	
1/10/2017	Tuesday	Cloquet Invite	Pine Valley	4:00:00 PM	5K Skate	2:00:00 PM		8:00:00 PM	Release 1:45 PM
1/13/2017	Friday	Cook County Invite	Pincushion	11:00:00 AM	Classic Sprint Relay 1.2 X 3 X 2	6:30:00 AM		8:00:00 PM	
1/17/2017	Tuesday	Two Harbors Invite	Korkki Nordic	11:00:00 AM	Classic 5K	9:00:00 AM		5:00:00 PM	Release 8:45 am
1/21/2017	Saturday	Marshall Sprints	Marshall	11:00:00 AM	Skate 1.2K				
1/27/2017	Friday	Duluth East Invite / LSC	Snowflake	11:00:00 AM	5k Skate & 5K Classic	9:00:00 AM		5:00:00 PM	Release 8:45 am
2/2/2017	Thursday	Ely Pursuits	Hidden Valley	11:00:00 AM	5k Skate & 5K Classic	7:00:00 AM		7:00:00 PM	
2/9/2017	Thursday	Section 7 Meet	Giants Ridge	10:00:00 AM	5k Skate & 5K Classic	7:00:00 AM		6:00:00 PM	
2/11/2016	Saturday	Denfeld Champs	Spirit Mt	11:00:00 AM	5k Classic	9:00:00 AM		2:00:00 PM	
2/15/2017	Wednesday	Charlie Banks Relay	Giants Ridge	1:00:00 PM	3 X 4 Skate and Classic	9:00:00 AM		5:00:00 PM	Release at 8:45
2/16/2017	Thursday	MSHSL State Meet	Giants Ridge	10:00:00 AM	5k Skate & 5K Classic	TBD		TBD	
	Ot	her Important Events							
	Ot	Check in for Snowflake							
11/11/2016	Friday	Ski Swap	Snowflake	7:00:00 PM					
11/12/2016	Saturday	Snowflake Ski Swap Sale	Snowflake	9:00:00 AM	Unsold Gear pick-up 12-1 pm				
11/18/2016	Friday	West Yellowstone Trip Departs	Ordean East Middle School	5:00:00 PM					
11/26/2016	Saturday	West Yellowstone Trip Returns	Ordean East Middle School						